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Bakery Menu

Gluten free and other bakery items are available upon request.

Caramel Roll
Bacon Caramel Roll
Cinnamon Roll
Coffee Cake

Scone

Cookie

Chocolate chip, snickerdoodle, toffee crunch, molasses, oatmeal raisin, double chocolate
espresso, or peanut butter

Cake Cookie
Pumpkin or maple nut

Shortbread

Biscotti

Bar

$3.99
$4.25
$2.99
$3.79
$2.69

$1.35

$1.79

$1.49
$1.69

$3.25




