

Bakery Menu

Gluten free and other bakery items are available upon request.

Caramel Roll	\$3.99
Bacon Caramel Roll	\$4.25
Cinnamon Roll	\$2.99
Coffee Cake	\$3.79
Scone	\$2.69
Cookie Chocolate chip, snickerdoodle, toffee crunch, molasses, oatmeal raisin, double chocolate espresso, or peanut butter	\$1.35
Cake Cookie Pumpkin or maple nut	\$1.79
Shortbread	\$1.49
Biscotti	\$1.69
Bar	\$3.25



